DIPARTIMENTO DI
PSICOLOGIA
GENERALE

UNIVERSITA
DEGLI STUDI
DI PADOVA

Via Venezia, 8
35131 Padova

tel +39 049 8276586
www.dpg.unipd.it
PEC: dipartimento.dpg@pec.unipd.it

CF 80006480281
P.IVA 00742430283

Prova Pratica Valutativa del giorno 17 dicembre 2024

Elenco dei candidati che hanno superato la prova

COGNOME NOME
SMITH CATHERINE
SOFIA GIORDANA
SOMMARUGA FRANCESCA
SOPRANI CATERINA
SORBELLO ANNA CHIARA
SPADA NATALIA
SPERTI LIDIA
SPINAZZOLA GIULIA
SQUARZONI GIULIA

VALUTAZIONE FINALE

69/100
64/100
82/100
84/100
70/100
91/100
94/100
65/100
79/100




