



Via Venezia, 8 35131 Padova

tel +39 049 8276586 www.dpg.unipd.it PEC: dipartimento.dpg@pec.unipd.it

CF 80006480281 P.IVA 00742430283

Prova Pratica Valutativa del giorno 17 dicembre 2024

Elenco dei candidati che hanno superato la prova

COGNOME	NOME	VALUTAZIONE FINALE
SMITH	CATHERINE	69/100
SOFIA	GIORDANA	64/100
SOMMARUGA	FRANCESCA	82/100
SOPRANI	CATERINA	84/100
SORBELLO	ANNA CHIARA	70/100
SPADA	NATALIA	91/100
SPERTI	LIDIA	94/100
SPINAZZOLA	GIULIA	65/100
SQUARZONI	GIULIA	79/100